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Who to Contact for Assistance

• Processing ADAP enrollment applications 
• Determining eligibility for ADAP-funded services and drugs
• Prescription coverage and health insurance assistance to 

eligible beneficiaries
• ADAP pharmacy network dispenses and ADAP formulary 

medications

• Educating funded providers on the requirements of the grant 
and/or contract 

• Assisting funded providers with determining areas of funding 
and services covered under the Ryan White Program

• Addressing programmatic issues such as funding questions 
and remediation 

• Assisting providers with addressing issues related to non-
compliance with funding requirements and missed 
deliverables

• Meeting grant and/or contract data reporting requirements
• Using data to monitor performance and clinical outcomes
• Developing a Quality Management Program and/or Plan
• Quality Improvement Project Design and Coaching
• Accessing and/or transmitting data through CAREWare
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Who to Contact for Assistance

• Janis.Jackson@dc.gov
• Juan.Jennings@dc.gov
• Robin.Driver@dc.gov
• Rosa.Martinez@dc.gov / Bi-lingual Specialist

• Andrea.Augustine@dc.gov 
• Ashley.Coleman@dc.gov 
• Christie.Olejemeh@dc.gov
• Ebony.Fortune@dc.gov
• Ivan.Eaton@dc.gov
• Mark.Hill@dc.gov Fee-for-Service Contract Administrator
• Princess.Johnson@dc.gov
• Robert.Ridley1@dc.gov
• Trammell.Walters@dc.gov

• CAREWare: CARE.Ware@dc.gov / Messay.Zerga@dc.gov
• Data Reporting and Improvement: Hodan.Eyow@dc.gov
• Quality Management: RW.Quality@dc.gov /

Justin.Britanik@dc.gov
• QI Coaches: Jose.Delao.Hernandez@dc.gov /

Khalil.Hassam@dc.gov / Laura.Whittaker@dc.gov
Tom.Ogungbemi@dc.gov

ADAP Mgr: Tayiana.Reed@dc.gov | Program Mgr: AveMaria.Smith@dc.gov | M&E Mgr: Lena.Lago@dc.gov
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